
2023 Stow Soccer Schedule 

 

Scrimmages         bus return  

Thursday August 3  Glenoak  5:00/7:00  

Tuesday August 8  @ Revere  5:00/7:00 3:30 9:30 

Wednesday August 9  @ Olmsted Falls 5:00/7:00 3:00 9:45 

Tuesday August 15  @ Shaker Heights TBD  

 

Regular Season            

Friday  August 11  @ Jackson  5:00/7:00 3:15 9:30 

Saturday August 19  @ Kent   5:00/7:00 4:15 9:15 

Tuesday August 22  @ Lake   5:00/7:00 3:40 9:30 

Saturday August 26  @ Akron North  1:00/3:00 11:40 5:30 

Tuesday August 29  Hudson   5:00/7:00 

Saturday September 2  Green   5:00/7:00 

Tuesday September 5  @ Solon  5:00/7:00 3:40 9:30 

Saturday September 9  Hoban   5:00/7:00 

Tuesday September 12  @ Brecksville  5:00/7:00 3:40 9:30 

Saturday September 16  Cuyahoga Falls  4:00/6:00 3:00 8:00 

     @ Woodridge High School 

Tuesday September 19  North Royalton  5:00/7:00 

Saturday September 23  Louisville  5:00/7:00 

Tuesday September 26  @ Wadsworth  5:00/7:00 3:30 9:30 

Saturday September 30  Walsh   11:00/1:00 

Tuesday October 3  @ Nordonia  5:00/7:00 3:40 9:30 

Saturday October 7  Hoover   5:00/7:00 

Tuesday October 10  Twinsburg  5:00/7:00 

 

 


